
ATHENS 2004 Olympic Torch Relay Presented by Coca-Cola and Samsung
�Pass the Flame, Unite the World�

Route

DATE DAY COUNTRY CITY
Flame lighting ceremony in Greece, TBA

4 June Friday Australia Sydney
5 June Saturday Australia Melbourne
6 June Sunday Japan Tokyo
7 June Monday South Korea Seoul
8 June Tuesday China Beijing
9 June Wednesday Maintenance Day in Beijing  

10 June Thursday India New Delhi
11 June Friday Egypt Cairo
12 June Saturday South Africa Cape Town
13 June Sunday Brazil Rio de Janeiro
14 June Monday Maintenance Day in Rio de Janeiro  
15 June Tuesday Mexico Mexico City
16 June Wednesday United States Los Angeles
17 June Thursday United States St. Louis
18 June Friday United States Atlanta
19 June Saturday United States New York
20 June Sunday Canada Montreal
21 June Monday Belgium Antwerp
22 June Tuesday Belgium / Maintenance Day Brussels
23 June Wednesday The Netherlands Amsterdam
24 June Thursday Switzerland Geneva & Lausanne
25 June Friday France Paris
26 June Saturday England London
27 June Sunday Spain Barcelona
28 June Monday Italy Rome
29 June Tuesday Germany Munich
30 June Wednesday Germany Berlin
1 July Thursday Sweden Stockholm
2 July Friday Finland Helsinki
3 July Saturday Russia Moscow
4 July Sunday Maintenance Day in Moscow  
5 July Monday Ukraine Kiev
6 July Tuesday Turkey Istanbul
7 July Wednesday Bulgaria Sofia
8 July Thursday Cyprus Nicosia
9 July Friday Cyprus to Greece TBA

9 July through 13 August � Olympic Torch Relay travels throughout Greece

13 August Friday Greece
Athens � Opening Ceremony of
Games of XXVIII Olympiad


